Resultatlista Onsdagstévling 3

60m M Heat 1

1. Jonas Arnsten

2. Niklas Andersson
3. Anders Nordlund
4. Ake Larsson

60m M Heat 2
1. Fredrik Kullgren
2. Richard Ohlsson

60m K
1. Linda Fransson

60m Hick M
1. Cristofer Kaalen
2. Johnny Ulinder

60m Hick F17
1. Erika Wiklund
- Jennifer Lundbéack

200m M

1. Richard Ohlsson
2. Fredrik Kullgren
3. Daniel Higglund

200m K
1. Nina Fjellner

800m M
1. Mattias Grahn
- Simon Lundmark

1500m M
1. Niklas Berglund
- Oskar Karlsson

Stav M
1. Johnny Ulinder

Stav K
1. Lisa Walitalo
2. Stine Petersen

Langd K
1. Anna Goransdotter-Nilsson
2. Stina Nilsson

Tresteg K
1. Therese Zittra

2005-02-02 17:00 — 18:00 Noliahallen Umea
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Trangsvikens IF
IFK Umeé

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé
Lycksele LK

Umedalens IF

IFK Stromsund
IF Vingarna

Trangsvikens IF
Haparanda HSKT

Lycksele LK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Slagnés IF

Viannis FI
Slagnés IF

IFK Umed
Slussfors IK

IF Vingarna

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé

IFK Umea

7.28
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7.77

7.48
7.54

8.22
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9.30
dnf
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24.34
25.41

28.06

2:01.39
dnf

4:05.95
dnf

351
310

568
512

1093



